
VI 

1Il/./{J/f,1JI 
TIl I. 

Document G701/CMa - 199~~~:~Qg 
~4tr 

"";;,,,·,.,·l;n4f1nfJre Ordef;'!.,Construction Manager-Adviser Edition 
"''.-; 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002 
INmAnON DATE: May 11111 

, 2011 

PROJECT NUMBERS: 080021.001 
90295 
CONTRACT DATE: October 7, 2009 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 11 

OWNER: r.8I 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: r.8I 

ARCHITECT: r.8I 
CONTRACTOR: r.8I 

FIELD: 0 
OTHER: r.8I 

#2 i8 7 In~Ifu.estop sating, sealant, and spray top ofmasonry walls. 
.. ,/., Total Amount This Change Order: $10,285.00 

$ 30,170.00 
$ 0.00 
$ 30,170.00 'rx:: 
$ 10,285.00 "VJ/ 
$ 40,455.00 

UV""~'"'''' ci1langes in the Contract Swn,. Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
!l:bllrizelCi. Construction Olange Directive. 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

ADDRESS 

BY (Signature) 
Larry Turbes 
(fyped f1(zme) 

~.. 

DATE: 

/ /!J}~@~ 
"# fIf',)

;0// 7f) 

~g~~~~!!!~~~.25~53~44!L__ 

Duluth Public Sc:hools - ISD #7fY:J 
OWNER (Firm nt1me) 
215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 
ADDRESS 

BY (Signtzlure) 
BiD Hanson 
(fyped name) DATE: 

AlA Document G70flCMa™ -1992. ~ 0 1992 by The AmerIcan JnstHuIe rI ARlIiteCts. All rlghls rvserved. WARNING: thill AlAi Document Is 
proWc:tId bV u.s. Copyrtght .... amllnIIIrmItIonaf Truflea. Unauthorized ntpIOduetIon 01' distribution of this AlA- Document, or any portion of It, ma,- 1 
muk In ItVIAI Glvn and criminal penllUes, and wDlbI proucuted to the maxImum.xtent pOStI!bl. und.rthe law. This document _ produced by AlA 
IOI\wafe • 13:33:&9 on 06f1712D11 under 0nIer No,1l36353056'U whiCh elqlinN on 0110712012, lIIId is not for llt$8Ie. 
User Notes: (1752319561) 


